Telehandler Filter Kit - Rev 2
August 2011
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• All filters included in one convienient
    part number
• Available in different hourly intervals
• Kits include factory approved filters
• Helps maintain and protect your
    investment
Genuine JLG Parts
TELEHANDLER FILTER KITS
HOW TO ORDER:
• ONLINE EXPRESS®
• Phone:  (877) JLG-LIFT
• Fax:       (800) 733-8939
     Notes:  • Pricing is subject to change without prior notice.  Refer to ONLINE EXPRESS® for most current pricing.
              • The information on this document supersedes all information on any “Filter Kit” document(s) published prior to the date of this document.
®
500 HOUR
KITS 1001110116 ALL
1000 HOUR
KITS 1001110120 ALL
250 HOUR
KITS 1001091764 ALL
1500 HOUR
KITS 1001091765 ALL
250 HOUR
KITS 1001091764 ALL
1500 HOUR
KITS 1001091765 ALL
250 HOUR
KITS 1001128956 ALL
1000 HOUR
KITS 1001128955 ALL
250 HOUR
KITS 1001128956 ALL
1000 HOUR
KITS 1001128955 ALL
91415035 S/N 0192001 thru 0192007 & S/N 0160000052 thru 0160002686
91415084 S/N 0160003136 - AFTER
1001128964 S/N 0192001 thru 0192007 & S/N 0160000052 thru 0160002686
2915175 S/N 0160003136 - AFTER
JLG®
250 HOUR
KITS
1000 HOUR
KITS
TF6-42
723A
619A
G6-23A
G5-19A
G5-18A
Telehandler Filter Kit - Rev 2
August 2011
Genuine JLG Parts
TELEHANDLER FILTER KITS
     Notes:  • Pricing is subject to change without prior notice.  Refer to ONLINE EXPRESS® for most current pricing.
              • The information on this document supersedes all information on any “Filter Kit” document(s) published prior to the date of this document.
®
91405102 S/N 0190001 thru 0190457 & S/N 0160000022 thru 0160001891
91415035 S/N 0160001893 thru 0160003126
91415084 w/ John Deere S/N 0160003208 thru 0160040659
1001001532 w/ Perkins S/N 0160021195 thru 0160040659
1001133662 S/N 0160040678 - AFTER
1001128957 S/N 0190001 thru 0190457 & S/N 0160000022 thru 0160001891
1001128964 S/N 0160001893 thru 0160003126
2915175 w/ John Deere S/N 0160003208 thru 0160040659
1001111852 w/ Perkins S/N 0160021195 thru 0160040659
1001133663 S/N 0160040678 - AFTER